FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DE			
BLO J. OT		© 1990-2012 STEVENS-NESS LAW  NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY AN	2015-005687 Klamath County, Oregon 06/02/2015 12:31:48 PM
PACIFIC SERVICE			Fee: \$42.00
63 VIA PICO PLA SAN CLEMENTE. (	AZA #544 CA 92672		
Mr. Shawn M. Ja	ackson 's Name and Address		
PO Box 9521 Grantor	's Name and Address		
Grantee	's Name and Address	SPACE RESER FOR	VED
After recording return to (Name	and Address:	— I HECORDER'S	USE
Bend, OR 97708			
M Until requested otherwise, send	Tack SON	_	
Po Box 9521		1	*
Bend, Or 97708			
		WARRANTY DEED	
	Y THESE PRESENTS that		
-PACIFIC SERV hereinafter called grant	ICE-CORPORATION-A or, for the consideration herein	NEVADA CORPORATIONafter stated, to grantor paid by	,
-Shawn M. Jacl	kson		
		, sell and convey unto the grantee and grant taments and appurtenances thereunto belon	
		, State of Oregon, described as follows (lega	
•			
KLAMATH COUN	ry, oregon	Instrument by re and has not exa	Fitle Ins. Co. has recorded this equest as an accommodation only, mined it for regularity and sufficien at upon the title to any real property cribed therein.
And grantor her	Hold the same unto grantee an eby covenants to and with gran	reficient, continue description on reverse) and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns for the and grantee's heirs, successors and assign tom all encumbrances except (if no excepti	gns, that grantor is lawfully seized
		and every part and parcel thereof against the	and that
		1 1 1 1 1	, i
The true and act	tual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$	8000 00 oxprayayayay
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	DENKI KIKIKIKINI PERMITENTA PERMI	ŦĨŶŔŨŖŔŔŶĔĠĸŔĠĸŔĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸ	፟ቔቔ፟ቝኯ፟ቔቔኯኯፙቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔቔ
In construing th	is instrument, where the conte	ж <b>ижиникимижикимижими от the pl</b> ock to requires, the singular includes the plock to the plock t	ral and all grammatical changes
		lly to businesses, other entities and to indivi	
		ed this instrument on	; any
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING	G THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON TRANS	Ide with the authority of that entity.	+111
INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RI SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424	IGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 I, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AN 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010, THIS IN	AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND ND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON	1000
LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIB	7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS IN ED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF	ISTRUMENT DOES NÓT ANALOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS.	when IT as Real Ball
AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGN TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC	IING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE I CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNT	PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE Y PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	William V. Tropp, President
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.0	BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTA D10, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF TH	ABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS IE LOT OR PARCEL, TO DETER	
MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS A	AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, A' S. DE NEIGHROBING, PROPERTY OWNERS, I	S DEFINED IN ORS 30.930, AND IE ANY LINDER ORS 105.300	
195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, ORE	S AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, ORI GON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO Z. CH/	EGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 APTER 8, ORYGON LAWS 2010.	
Ne.	STATE OF OREGON, CO	unty of Warl	ss.
	This instrument wa	Sacknowledged before me on	
	•		
	•	as acknowledged before me on 5-2	6-2015
	by This instrument wa	as acknowledged before me on 5-2	6-2015
	by This instrument wa	s acknowledged before me on 5-2.  Troff Sequece Con	

P. FIEDLER BANDA Commission # 2100489 Notary Public - California Orange County My Comm. Expires Mar 18, 2019

Notary Public for Oregon 16 16 19 My commission expires 3-18-19

My Comm. Expires Mar 18, 2019

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.